
Первенство ДФО до 18 лет
04.10.2019 - 05.10.2019 г. Елизово

Юно 81 кг
11 уч.1

17
1

Провоторов Игорь (Камч)

9

25
2

Юркив Ярослав (Мага)

5

21
3

Гр
уп

па
 A

1

Иванкин Юрий (Хаба)

13

29
4

Башлаев Иса (СахаЯ)3

19
5

11

27
6

Хафизов Артём (Амур)7

23
7

Гр
уп

па
 A

2

Долгов Владислав (Прим)

15

31
8

Татаренков Александр (Сахал)

2

18
9

Курбатов Сергей (Камч)

10

26
10

Беломестнов Данил (Чуко)

6

22
11

Гр
уп

па
 B

1

14

30
12

Сотник Георгий (Камч)

4

20
13

12

28
14

Наумов Роман (Прим)

8

24
15

Гр
уп

па
 B

2

16

32
16

Провоторов Игорь
17

Юркив Ярослав

Иванкин Юрий
18

Башлаев Иса

19

Хафизов Артём

Долгов Владислав
20

Татаренков А.

Курбатов Сергей
21

Беломестнов Данил

22

Сотник Георгий

23

Наумов Роман

24

Провоторов Игорь

Иванкин Юрий

25

Башлаев Иса

Хафизов Артём

26

Татаренков А.

Беломестнов Данил

27

Сотник Георгий

Наумов Роман

28

Иванкин Юрий

Хафизов Артём

37

Татаренков А.

Наумов Роман

38

Хафизов Артём

Татаренков А.

43Хафизов Артём

Ут
еш

ен
ие

Результаты
1. Хафизов Артём (Амур)

2. Татаренков Александр (Сахал)
3. Наумов Роман (Прим)

3. Иванкин Юрий (Хаба)
5. Долгов Владислав (Прим)

5. Курбатов Сергей (Камч)
7. Юркив Ярослав (Мага)

7. Сотник Георгий (Камч)
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